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Kellogg's Classic Crunchy Granola Bulk Bag 4 x 1.5KG
Short Product Name:
Kellogg's Crunchy Granola

Start your day with this delicious crunchy granola cereal from Kelloggs. Granola is high in fiber and can improve your digestion and help with your energy levels. Each big bag is 1.5kg and provides around 33

servings.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5053827159869   Internal GTIN: 5053827133074   Supplier : Kellanova (previously Kellogg's)   Suppliers Product Code : 5101992000

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2016kJ

481kcal
22g 11g 19g 0.85g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2016kJ 481kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2016kJ 

481kCal

Carbohydrates 60g

of which sugars 19g

Fat 22g

of which saturates 11g

Fibre 5.7g

Protein 8g

Salt 0.85g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains barley, oats, wheat

May contain gluten from other cereals, nuts

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Whole OATS (55%), sugar, sustainable palm oil, WHEAT flour, salt, molasses,

dried coconut, BARLEY malt extract.

Supplier's Product Code : 5101992000

Product Added : 30 August 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 30 August 2024

erudus id : 164fc4ff8eba4dafaa0d3ab4e640908d

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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